New Product Bulletin
Hirschmann™ GDMF
Valve Connectors –
Low-height Space-
saving Design with
Proven Combi-Contact
NP 1004HE
Hirschmann™

Yellow LED, 250 V
4
Order Number Type Designation
934618001 GDMF 2016 DAAA
934618002 GDMF 3016 DAAA
934618003 GDMF 2016 DBAA
934618004 GDMF 2016 DCAA
934618005 GDMF 2016 DEAA
934618006 GDMF 2016 DFAA
934618007 GDMF 2016 DGAA
934618008 GDMF 2016 DLAA
934618009 GDMF 2016 DRAA
934618010 GDMF 2116 DAAA
934618011 GDMF 3116 DAAA
Always the Right Solution
Belden is one of the world’s leading suppliers
of signal transmission solutions including cable,
connectivity and active components for mission-
critical applications ranging from industrial
automation to data centers, broadcast studios,
and aerospace. Belden offers an extensive and
highly specialized product portfolio of signal
transmission solutions for information, control
and field levels, which the company produces
and markets under its proprietary Belden®,
Hirschmann™ and Lumberg Automation™ brands.
We would welcome the opportunity to tell you
more about our extensive industry portfolio and
Belden worldwide service. Further information
and technical data are available online at
www.beldensolutions.com. You can also contact
our sales team directly by dialing
+49 7127 14 1806.
Phone +49 (0) 7127 / 14-1806   www.hirschmann.com
© 2009, Belden Inc.   NP 1004HE
Greater Choice of Designs
The New Valve Connector Feature Combinations by Designation
1. Basic Type
GDMF
2. Number of Pins
2. 2 + PE
3. 3 + PE
3. Strain Relief
0 None
1 Included (UL version)
4. Connection
16 M16
5. Circuitry
DA None
DB Yellow LED, 24V
DC Yellow LED, 120V
DE Yellow LED, 250V
DF Yellow LED, 24V plus suppression
diode
DG Yellow LED, 24V, plus recovery
diode
DL Yellow LED, 250V, plus varistor
DR Yellow LED, 120V, plus varistor
6. Seal Material
A NBR
B EPDM
7. Center Screw
A Steel, recessed head
G D M F 2 0 1 6 D A A A
Designation Example
1. 2. 3. 6.4. 5. 7.
The added flexibility provided by the new
Hirschmann™ GDMF connectors for actuator